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33432 นางสาวนภสัสร  แสงฉาย  1 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  16.5  16.5 3.96   0.00 3 ผ4
33434 นางสาวนวรัตร  ชาวเขาดิน  2 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  16.5  16.5 3.93   0.00 3 ผ4
33438 นางสาวปรียาภรณ  มีศิริ  3 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  16.5  16.5 3.90   0.00 3 ผ4
33500 นางสาวสภุาวดี  ไตรรัตน  4 4 3.5 1 3.5 4 3 3 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 3 1.5 2  16.5  16.5 2.90   0.00 3 ผ1
33513 นางสาวชญาดา  พาณิชยวัฒนานุกูล  5 4 3.5 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3.5 2.5 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.24   0.00 3 ผ3
33535 นางสาวแพรทอง  จันทรมี  6 4 3 3 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4  16.5  16.5 3.81   0.00 3 ผ4
33536 นางสาวแพรพลอย  บัวศรี  7 4 4 1.5 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3.5 4 3.5  16.5  16.5 3.62   0.00 3 ผ3
33545 นางสาวสกุฤตา  รัศมีโรจน  8 2.5 4 1.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 1 2.5 2 1  16.5  15.5 2.43   0.00 3 ผ0
33617 นางสาวพรธิดา  รุงเสรีรัช  9 4 3.5 1 3.5 4 2.5 3 3 2.5 4 4 4 3.5 3.5 3 2 2.5  16.5  16.5 2.90   0.00 3 ผ1.5
33622 นางสาวเพียงรวี  เปลี่ยนเจริญ 10 4 4 1 4 3.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3 3 4  16.5  16.5 3.60   0.00 3 ผ4
33626 นางสาวภทัรียา  ธงทองทิพย 11 4 4 2 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4  16.5  16.5 3.80   0.00 3 ผ4
33683 นางสาวสพุิชชา  อนันต 12 1.5 4 0 1 4 2 2.5 1.5 2.5 4 4 4 1 2 1 3 1  16.5  14.5 1.96   0.00 3 ผ0
33693 นางสาวกัณฐิกา  จันโป 13 3.5 3 1 4 3.5 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 2 2.5 2.5  16.5  16.5 2.77   0.00 3 ผ2.5
33697 นางสาวชิสา  เยาวละออง 14 4 3 1 3 3.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 3 2.5 3 4  16.5  16.5 3.31   0.00 3 ผ4
33702 นางสาวฐิติพร  สมุหสนธ 15 4 3 1 3 3.5 2.5 4 3 3 4 4 4 1 2.5 2.5 2.5 3  16.5  16.5 2.80   0.00 3 ผ1.5
33711 นางสาวธนัชพร  ขาขุนทด 16 3.5 3 1.5 1 3.5 3 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 1.5 2.5 2 3 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.57   0.00 3 ผ1.5
33713 นางสาวนันทิฌาณ  มวงศรี 17 3 3.5 1 1 4 2 2.5 2 2.5 4 4 4 1 2 1 2 1  16.5  16.5 2.10   0.00 3 ผ1
33714 นางสาวน้ําริน  สายสุวรรณ 18 4 3.5 1 4 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3 4 4 4 3 2.5 1.5 2 2.5  16.5  16.5 2.86   0.00 3 ผ3
33723 นางสาวมณีรัตน  อินแบน 19 4 3.5 1 4 4 3.5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 3 2.5 3.5 4  16.5  16.5 3.51   0.00 3 ผ4
33725 นางสาวมัณฑนา  เต็มสอาด 20 4 3 1 4 3.5 3 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 4  16.5  16.5 3.30   0.00 3 ผ4
33732 นางสาวอชิรญาณ  สวุรรณโพธิ์ 21 4 3 1 4 4 2.5 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 2 3 4  16.5  16.5 3.25   0.00 3 ผ4
33734 นางสาวอรนิชา  โหสวุรรณ 22 4 3 1 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 2.5 3 2.5 2.5 4  16.5  16.5 3.19   0.00 3 ผ3.5
33735 นางสาวอลิสา  วรรณกี้ 23 4 3 2 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 3 2 3.5 4  16.5  16.5 3.46   0.00 3 ผ4
33737 นางสาวอาทิติยา  โชติชื่น 24 3.5 3 1 4 3.5 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 2.5 4 2.5 2.5 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.83   0.00 3 ผ4
33754 นางสาวธิดารัตน  พิทักษรักษา 25 1 3 1 3.5 4 1 2 1.5 3.5 4 4 4 2 4 2.5 1 1  16.5  15.5 2.16   0.00 3 ผ0
33788 นางสาวกริตยา  บรรเทิงจิตต 26 4 3 1 4 3.5 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2.5 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.66   0.00 3 ผ1
33794 นางสาวณัฏฐณิชา  แซกัง 27 4 3 1 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 2.5 3 2  16.5  16.5 3.09   0.00 3 ผ3
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33806 นางสาวเนรัญญา  ยังใหผล 28 3.5 3 1 4 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3 4 4 4 3.5 3 2 3 2  16.5  16.5 2.75   0.00 3 ผ1
33865 นางสาวมาตังค  อ่ําสาริกา 29 3.5 3 0 4 3.5 1.5 2.5 1 1.5 4 4 4 1.5 2.5 1.5 2 1  16.5  14.5 2.07   0.00 3 ผ0
33875 นางสาวสพุัตรา  งามเจริญ 30 3.5 3 1 4 3.5 2.5 2 1.5 2.5 4 4 4 1.5 2.5 2 3 1  16.5  16.5 2.43   0.00 3 ผ1
35730 นางสาวกรกนก  ชวยหนู 31 3.5 3 1 3.5 3.5 2.5 3 2.5 3 4 4 4 3 3.5 2 2 3  16.5  16.5 2.93   0.00 3 ผ3.5
35731 นางสาวกิติมา  จูหลาํ 32 4 2.5 1.5 2 3.5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 2 3 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.95   0.00 3 ผ3.5
35732 นางสาวเกวลนิ  อินทรศริิ 33 4 3 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4  16.5  16.5 3.84   0.00 3 ผ4
35733 นางสาวเจนจิรา  กลิ่นหอม 34 3.5 4 1 3.5 3.5 2 3.5 2 3 4 4 4 4 1 2.5 1.5 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.71   0.00 3 ผ3
35734 นางสาวธัญจิรา  บุญจันทร 35 3.5 2.5 1 2 3.5 1.5 1.5 2 1.5 4 3 4 3.5 3 2.5 1 1  16.5  16.5 2.12   0.00 3 ผ1
35735 นางสาวนภสัถา  พึ่งสุขพระกาฬ 36 4 3 4 4 4 3 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5 3 4 4  16.5  16.5 3.69   0.00 3 ผ4
35736 นางสาวนภสัวรรณ  สินตั้ง 37 4 3 1 3 3.5 2.5 3.5 3 3 4 4 4 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5  16.5  16.5 3.10   0.00 3 ผ4
35737 นางสาวปยมาศ  สสีวาง 38 4 3 1.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3 2.5 3.5 4  16.5  16.5 3.53   0.00 3 ผ4
35738 นางสาวพิชามญชุ  พุทธรักษ 39 1.5 3 1 1 3.5 1.5 1.5 2 3 3 4 4 4 1 3.5 1 1  16.5  15.5 2.03   0.00 3 ผ0
35739 นางสาวภาพร  อยูเจริญ 40 4 3 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4  16.5  16.5 3.72   0.00 3 ผ4
35740 นางสาวมัธธุรดา  ฟุงสวัสดิ์ 41 4 3.5 1.5 4 4 2.5 3.5 3.5 3 4 4 4 3.5 3 2.5 4 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.15   0.00 3 ผ2.5
35741 นางสาวมินตรา  ถาวรโชติ 42 3.5 3 1 4 3.5 2 2.5 1 2.5 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 1.5 3.5 2.5  16.5  16.5 2.75   0.00 3 ผ3
35742 นางสาววรรณศิริ  ยิ้มเนยีม 43 3.5 3.5 1 2.5 3.5 2 2.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 1.5 2 1 2 1  16.5  16.5 2.18   0.00 3 ผ1
35743 นางสาวศิริรัตน  วสกิรัตน 44 3.5 3.5 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4 2 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 2 1.5 3.5 2  16.5  16.5 2.78   0.00 3 ผ2.5
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33432 นางสาวนภสัสร  แสงฉาย  1 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.96   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33434 นางสาวนวรัตร  ชาวเขาดิน  2 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.93   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33438 นางสาวปรียาภรณ  มีศิริ  3 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.90   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33500 นางสาวสภุาวดี  ไตรรัตน  4 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.90   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33513 นางสาวชญาดา  พาณิชยวัฒนานุกูล  5 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.24   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33535 นางสาวแพรทอง  จันทรมี  6 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.81   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33536 นางสาวแพรพลอย  บัวศรี  7 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.62   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33545 นางสาวสกุฤตา  รัศมีโรจน  8 ผ  16.5  15.5 2.43   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33617 นางสาวพรธิดา  รุงเสรีรัช  9 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.90   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33622 นางสาวเพียงรวี  เปลี่ยนเจริญ 10 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.60   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33626 นางสาวภทัรียา  ธงทองทิพย 11 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.80   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33683 นางสาวสพุิชชา  อนันต 12 ผ  16.5  14.5 1.96   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33693 นางสาวกัณฐิกา  จันโป 13 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.77   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33697 นางสาวชิสา  เยาวละออง 14 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.31   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33702 นางสาวฐิติพร  สมุหสนธ 15 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.80   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33711 นางสาวธนัชพร  ขาขุนทด 16 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.57   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33713 นางสาวนันทิฌาณ  มวงศรี 17 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.10   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33714 นางสาวน้ําริน  สายสุวรรณ 18 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.86   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33723 นางสาวมณีรัตน  อินแบน 19 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.51   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33725 นางสาวมัณฑนา  เต็มสอาด 20 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.30   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33732 นางสาวอชิรญาณ  สวุรรณโพธิ์ 21 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.25   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33734 นางสาวอรนิชา  โหสวุรรณ 22 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.19   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33735 นางสาวอลิสา  วรรณกี้ 23 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.46   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33737 นางสาวอาทิติยา  โชติชื่น 24 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.83   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33754 นางสาวธิดารัตน  พิทักษรักษา 25 ผ  16.5  15.5 2.16   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33788 นางสาวกริตยา  บรรเทิงจิตต 26 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.66   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33794 นางสาวณัฏฐณิชา  แซกัง 27 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.09   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
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33806 นางสาวเนรัญญา  ยังใหผล 28 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.75   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33865 นางสาวมาตังค  อ่ําสาริกา 29 ผ  16.5  14.5 2.07   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33875 นางสาวสพุัตรา  งามเจริญ 30 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.43   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35730 นางสาวกรกนก  ชวยหนู 31 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.93   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35731 นางสาวกิติมา  จูหลาํ 32 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.95   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35732 นางสาวเกวลนิ  อินทรศริิ 33 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.84   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35733 นางสาวเจนจิรา  กลิ่นหอม 34 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.71   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35734 นางสาวธัญจิรา  บุญจันทร 35 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.12   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35735 นางสาวนภสัถา  พึ่งสุขพระกาฬ 36 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.69   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35736 นางสาวนภสัวรรณ  สินตั้ง 37 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.10   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35737 นางสาวปยมาศ  สสีวาง 38 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.53   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35738 นางสาวพิชามญชุ  พุทธรักษ 39 ผ  16.5  15.5 2.03   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35739 นางสาวภาพร  อยูเจริญ 40 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.72   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35740 นางสาวมัธธุรดา  ฟุงสวัสดิ์ 41 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.15   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35741 นางสาวมินตรา  ถาวรโชติ 42 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.75   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35742 นางสาววรรณศิริ  ยิ้มเนยีม 43 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.18   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35743 นางสาวศิริรัตน  วสกิรัตน 44 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.78   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
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